NETWORKS, DIL
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
RESISTORS
630
BOURNS type 4100R series
� Moulded 14/16 pin dual in-line packages
� 7 to 28 resistors
� Resistance values from 10Ω to 1MΩ

range of BOURNS products available from Anglia,
visit our website :
Alternatively, contact our Sales Desk to discuss
your specific requirements.
NETWORKS, DIL
01945 47 47 47 info@anglia.com 01945 47 48 49www.anglia.com
RESISTORS
631
*16 pin package circuit diagram shown
BOURNS type 4100R series
Value
Ω
Manf. Part No. &            Order Code
14 Pin 16 Pin 14 Pin 16 Pin 14 Pin 16 Pin
10R – 4116R-001-100 – – – –
22R 4114R-001-220 4116R-001-220 – 4116R-002-220 – –
27R – 4116R-001-270 – 4116R-002-270 – –
33R – 4116R-001-330 – 4116R-002-330 – –
39R – 4116R-001-390 – 4116R-002-390 – –
47R 4114R-001-470 4116R-001-470 – 4116R-002-470 – –
56R – 4116R-001-560 – – – –
68R 4114R-001-680 4116R-001-680 – 4116R-002-680 – –
75R – 4116R-001-750 – – – –
82R – 4116R-001-820 – – – –
100R 4114R-001-101 4116R-001-101 – 4116R-002-101 – –
120R – 4116R-001-121 – – – –
150R 4114R-001-151 4116R-001-151 – 4116R-002-151 – –
180R – 4116R-001-181 – – – –
220R 4114R-001-221 4116R-001-221 – 4116R-002-221 – –
220R/330R – – – – 4114R-003-221/331 4116R-003-221/331
270R 4114R-001-271 4116R-001-271 – – – –
330R 4114R-001-331 4116R-001-331 – 4116R-002-331 – –
390R 4114R-001-391 4116R-001-391 – – – –
470R 4114R-001-471 4116R-001-471 – – – –
680R 4114R-001-681 4116R-001-681 – 4116R-002-681 – –
1K0 4114R-001-102 4116R-001-102 4114R-002-102 4116R-002-102 – –
1K2 – 4116R-001-122 – – – –
1K5 4114R-001-152 4116R-001-152 – – – –
1K8 – 4116R-001-182 – – – –
2K0 – 4116R-001-202 – – – –
2K2 4114R-001-222 4116R-001-222 4114R-002-222 4116R-002-222 – –
2K7 – 4116R-001-272 – 4116R-002-272 – –
3K3 4114R-001-332 4116R-001-332 – 4116R-002-332 – –
4K7 4114R-001-472 4116R-001-472 4114R-002-472 4116R-002-472 – –
5K6 – 4116R-001-562 – – – –
6K8 – 4116R-001-682 – 4116R-002-682 – –
10K 4114R-001-103 4116R-001-103 4114R-002-103 4116R-002-103 – –
18K – 4116R-001-183 – – – –
22K 4114R-001-223 4116R-001-223 – 4116R-002-223 – –
27K – 4116R-001-273 – 4116R-002-273 – –
33K – – – – – –
47K 4114R-001-473 4116R-001-473 4114R-002-473 4116R-002-473 – –
100K 4114R-001-104 4116R-001-104 4114R-002-104 4116R-002-104 – –
220K 4114R-001-224 4116R-001-224 – – – –
470K 4114R-001-474 4116R-001-474 – – – –
1M0 – 4116R-001-105 – 4116R-002-105 – –
No. of Resistors 7 8 13 15 24 28
16
1
9